	28998 Aspen Title #05045275 98 100 27 AV 10 Vol. 69/2 Page 34/258
New York	
	APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT OF TRAN
	Owner's Centricate of Legal Interest NOV 1 4 1990
-	INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached
-	that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV. This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the
	manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.
	Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your dead may be substituted): Lot 10, Block 4, Tract No. 1093, PINECREST, in the County of Klamath,
•	State of Oregon.
	If there is a mortgage, deed of this or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of Goods of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none".
11 - 001 - 1 M.C	Household Finance 2354 Poplar Drive Medford, oR 97504
: :	Tax Lot Number (from assessor): Code 113 Map 3614-3000 Tax Lot 5000
	Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:
7	YEAR MAKE WIDTH LENGTH VEHICLE DENTIFICATION NO.
	1983 TOWNH 24 48 7410 List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured Item and the secure of the se
	structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".
	Household Finance 2354 Poplar Drive Medford, OR 97504
	SKANATURE OF SECURED PARTY IDATE
	X Sulie A. ONGANECKOP X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): code 113 Map 3614-3000 Tax Lot 5000
	Ex I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.
	I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.
	PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(3) DANTEL V. MROSS & ANGELA MROSS
	SIGNATURE OF OWNER X ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS Same ADDRESS Same
	X A OLO KA IN OSS
	Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.
	DATE TELEPHONE OF BALLOEFICER
	11-26-96 x & Anona Coopen
an she an she	This exemption is VOID If not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: 11-26-26 Affer Recording Return to: Aspen Atte SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA
t.	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.
	of <u>Deeds</u> of <u>Deeds</u>
	FEE \$10.00 Bernetha G. Lersch Comfly Clark By